
Men's Master Schedule

May 16th, 2021  to  December 14th, 2021

Schedule Index

--------------------------------------------------

2021 Summer CoedS1

2021 Summer Men'sS2

Friday 18-Jun-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Woodland #1S1 His Girls Discipleship

8:00pm  at Woodland #1S1 Bayside Community Church

Monday 21-Jun-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at First Baptist Church PalmettoS2 Bayside Community Church

8:00pm  at Harbor LifeS2 Oasis #1

Friday 25-Jun-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Woodland #2S1 Woodland #1

8:00pm  at His Girls DiscipleshipS1 Bayside Community Church

Friday 09-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Woodland #2S1 Bayside Community Church

8:00pm  at His Girls DiscipleshipS1 Bayside Community Church

9:00pm  at His Girls DiscipleshipS1 Woodland #1

Monday 12-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at First Baptist Church PalmettoS2 Harbor Life

8:00pm  at Oasis #2S2 Oasis #1

9:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS2 Oasis #1

Friday 16-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS1 His Girls Discipleship

8:00pm  at Woodland #1S1 Woodland #2

9:00pm  at Woodland #2S1 Woodland #1

Monday 19-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Oasis #1S2 First Baptist Church Palmetto

8:00pm  at First Baptist Church PalmettoS2 Oasis #1

8:00pm  at Harbor LifeS2 Oasis #2

9:00pm  at Oasis #2S2 Bayside Community Church

Friday 23-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS1 Woodland #1

8:00pm  at His Girls DiscipleshipS1 Woodland #2

Monday 26-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Oasis #1S2 Harbor Life

8:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS2 Oasis #2

9:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS2 First Baptist Church Palmetto

Friday 30-Jul-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS1 Woodland #2

8:00pm  at Woodland #1S1 His Girls Discipleship
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Monday 02-Aug-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Harbor LifeS2 Bayside Community Church

8:00pm  at First Baptist Church PalmettoS2 Oasis #2

9:00pm  at Oasis #1S2 Oasis #2

Friday 06-Aug-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Woodland #2S1 His Girls Discipleship

8:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS1 Woodland #2

Monday 23-Aug-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Oasis #1S2 Bayside Community Church

8:00pm  at Oasis #2S2 First Baptist Church Palmetto

9:00pm  at Harbor LifeS2 First Baptist Church Palmetto

Monday 30-Aug-21 Blackstone 1

7:00pm  at Bayside Community ChurchS2 Harbor Life

8:00pm  at Oasis #2S2 Harbor Life
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